
Stand: 12.09.2011 / 13:14:18

Ergebnisübersicht: Pinnow,PLS vom 10.-11.09.2011 [201137002] 10.09.2011 - 11.09.2011

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

1. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Silver Dream 13326 8.42P

2. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Sambafee330 8.25P

3. Bettina Hock (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Damita344 8.17P

4. Katharina Krauskopf (RFV Rausdorf e.V.) Sansolino334 7.58P

5. Bettina Hock (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Magic Graf348 7.42P

6. Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) Asti's Amsterdam 214 7.17P

6. Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) Belissima P17 7.17P

6. Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) Vernando 10288 7.17P

9. Jürgen Ebel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Riviera 70248 7.08

10. Katharina Lohmeyer (RFV Dabel) Safino W253 6.83

10. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Mighty Maille332 6.83

10. Christine Westphal (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Santiago B343 6.83

13. Roberto Radant (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Cordobar78 6.75

14. Folmtje Zopff (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Lightning Star 13186 6.67

14. Katharina Lohmeyer (RFV Dabel) Sommermädchen W271 6.67

16. Marion Haida (RFV Eldena e.V.) Donna 716101 6.50

17. Stephanie Oeser (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Laconique M161 5.92

2 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. A

1. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Lilli Marlene 5187 8.50P

2. Rene Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Don Lyberty350 7.80P

3. Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) Asti's Amsterdam 214 7.60P

4. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Allenstein L4 7.30P

5. Katharina Krauskopf (RFV Rausdorf e.V.) Sansolino334 7.20P

6. Folmtje Zopff (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Lightning Star 13186 6.80P

7. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Donna Doria 34102 6.70

8. Sylvie Schultz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Dafina 884 6.40

9. Jacqueline Kunter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Djamila 3798 6.20

10. Carmen Knebel (RFV Putlitz e.V) Samba Lady254 6.00

11. Hans-Christoph Siegel (RFV Germania Marne e.V.) Larry 196349 5.80

12. Maike Mohr (RV Ratzeburg u.U.e.V.) Quentino VA236 5.70

13. Anika Saß (RFV Rosche u. Umgebung e.V.) Durango B111 5.60

14. Marion Haida (RFV Eldena e.V.) Donna 716101 5.50

3 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

1. Hilde Brink (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Maurik's Murdock210 7.50P

2. Tanja Schneider (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) D'Helena93 7.40P

3. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Herzensglut138 7.10P

4. Claudia Büttner (RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst) Wie auf Wolke Sieben299 6.90P

5. Tina Janisch (RV Gostorf e.V.) Harmony 29136 6.80P

6. Carmen Knebel (RFV Putlitz e.V) Samba Lady254 6.70P

7. Jildou Brink (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Mariska 17208 6.50P

8. Sophie Schulz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Nala 57220 6.40P

9. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Royal Chanel251 6.30

10. Sylvie Schultz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Bailey 5015 6.20

10. Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) Kalif 240150 6.20

12. Lisa Brandt (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Kristall 41156 6.10

13. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Allenstein L4 6.00

14. Sandra Melchin (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Lloyd 20192 5.90

15. Carola Ahrens (RFV Wessin e.V.) Westside 64297 5.80

16. Rica Marlene Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Stella 415363 5.60

17. Monika Bernhardt (Lewitzer FRV e.V.) Balou de Lady16 5.50

17. Steffi Kührmann (RFV Putlitz e.V) Lopaca194 5.50

17. Bettina Huschenhöfer (RFV Eldena e.V.) Percy 230229 5.50

20. Anne Voß (FRFV Zwei Eichen e.V.) Lebensfroh 3178 5.40

21. Laura Marie Hanebeck (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Paddy 155225 5.30

22. Ulrike Beth (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Lyra 69204 4.50

22. Erian Brink (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Timo 246281 4.50

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

1. Tanja Schneider (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) D'Helena93 7.20P

2. Sophie Schulz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Nala 57220 7.10P

3. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Herzensglut138 7.00P

4. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Allenstein L4 6.80P

5. Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) Kalif 240150 6.70P

6. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Royal Chanel251 6.60P

7. Jacqueline Kunter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Djamila 3798 6.50P

8. Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) Asti's Amsterdam 214 6.30

9. Michele Zuther (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) De Finessa89 6.20
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9. Rica Marlene Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Stella 415363 6.20

11. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Indian Manitou144 6.10

12. Svenja Losse (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Fio 8118 6.00

13. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstones Now Me122 5.90

14. Laura Marie Hanebeck (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Paddy 155225 5.80

15. Lisa Brandt (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Kristall 41156 5.70

16. Jürgen Ebel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Riviera 70248 5.60

17. Carola Ahrens (RFV Wessin e.V.) Westside 64297 5.50

18. Sophie Schulz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Dafina 884 5.40

18. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories121 5.40

20. Kristiane Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Opal 72223 4.70

21. Ulrike Beth (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Lyra 69204 4.50

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.L

1. Anja Sälinger (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Waicucci291 7.50P

2. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Kristall 41156 7.20P

3. Claudia Büttner (RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst) Wie auf Wolke Sieben299 7.10P

4. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Royal Chanel251 6.80P

5. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Herzensglut138 6.60P

6. Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.) Vito 30289 6.30P

7. Sophie Schulz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Nala 57220 6.20P

8. Katharina Hasler (RV Gostorf e.V.) Harmony 29136 6.00

9. Susanne Wolff (RV Gostorf e.V.) Haya 11137 5.90

9. Carola Ahrens (RFV Wessin e.V.) Westside 64297 5.90

11. Hilde Brink (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Maurik's Murdock210 5.80

12. Christopher Goerke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Wenke 172295 5.70

13. Sylvie Schultz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Dafina 884 5.60

14. Liane Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) Der Liebling91 5.50

15. Yvonne Frenz (SPV Sukow e.V.) James 56327 5.40

16. Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) Kalif 240150 5.30

6 Dressurprüfung Kl. L

1. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Pegasus 468228 535.00P

2. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Kristall 41156 519.00P

3. Anja Sälinger (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Waicucci291 513.00P

4. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Herzensglut138 511.00P

5. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 2104 496.00P

6. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Royal Chanel251 495.00P

7. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Sir Sandro 2269 488.00

8. Sylvie Schultz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Dafina 884 483.00

9. Michele Zuther (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) De Finessa89 475.00

10. Patricia Wollenberg (RFV Eldena e.V.) Kalif 240150 464.00

11. Katharina Hasler (RV Gostorf e.V.) Harmony 29136 463.00

12. Claudia Büttner (RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst) Wie auf Wolke Sieben299 458.00

13. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Indian Manitou144 446.00

14. Sylvie Schultz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Nala 57220 445.00

15. Carola Ahrens (RFV Wessin e.V.) Westside 64297 423.00

16. Anika Saß (RFV Rosche u. Umgebung e.V.) Raul 5244 415.00

7 Dressurprüfung Kl. M

1. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 813255 7.70P

2. Katharina Stinnes (Lübecker RV e.V.) Honduras 29141 7.60P

3. Michele Zuther (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Nacalida217 7.50P

4. Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) Day Dream 8888 7.10P

5. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Sir Sandro 2269 6.60

6. Sylvie Schultz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Wesley 124296 6.50

7. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 2104 6.40

8. Anja Sälinger (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Waicucci291 6.20

9. Christine Westphal (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Clayton Cardoi64 6.10

10. Nadine Mundt (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Wizard 56306 6.00

11. Anja Frenzen (PS Granderheide e.V.) Fiorino 13119 5.80

12. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Fontana 58125 5.60

13. Anika Saß (RFV Rosche u. Umgebung e.V.) Raul 5244 4.70

8 Dressurprüfung Kl. M

1. Angelika Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Florino 32124 764.00P

2. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Santana 813255 734.00P

3. Nadine Ollmann (RFV Eldena e.V.) Day Dream 8888 702.00P

4. Katharina Stinnes (Lübecker RV e.V.) Honduras 29141 700.00P

5. Susanne Wolff (RV Gostorf e.V.) Daryll86 683.00P
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6. Nadine Mundt (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Wizard 56306 681.00P

7. Michele Zuther (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Nacalida217 679.00

7. Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Quando-Amadeus235 679.00

9. Annika Winter (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Kristall 41156 671.00

10. Stephanie Grünwald (RFV Eldena e.V.) Sir Sandro 2269 657.00

11. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Fontana 58125 641.00

12. Anne Räder (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Dorado W 2104 638.00

13. Anja Frenzen (PS Granderheide e.V.) Fiorino 13119 626.00

14. Sylvie Schultz (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Wesley 124296 619.00

15. Christine Westphal (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Clayton Cardoi64 610.00

9 Springpferdeprfg. Kl. A

1. Philipp Schulze (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Wismar VA304 7.90P

2. Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) Quintago239 7.80P

3. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Con-Suri71 7.70P

4. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chayenne 29451 7.50P

5. Matthias Granzow (RC Passin e.V.) Unbelievable 8284 7.40P

5. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 21335 7.40P

7. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Caprice 46325 7.20P

7. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Cleophea65 7.20P

9. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Galisee 4352 7.10P

10. Philipp Schulze (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Cavallo Z364 7.00

11. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Zofie353 6.90

12. Norman Diedering (RFV Wessin e.V.) Wiänna RMD298 6.80

13. Philipp Schulze (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Cimon 360 6.70

13. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Ziana Chiimori de Mingu307 6.70

15. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Carlotta Caramba33 6.60

16. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cayman 3043 6.50

16. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheyenne de Mingu55 6.50

18. Franziska Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Louisiana 143196 6.20

19. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Castello 18941 6.10

20. Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) Ragazza P241 5.80

21. Roland Mähling (RFV Steintanz-Warnowtal e.V.) Lasse 105172 5.60

22. Hans-Jürgen Fromm (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Lafajet F164 5.00

10 Springpferdeprfg. Kl. L

1. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cevaro361 7.80P

2. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco 21365 7.70P

3. Anna Madlen Horn (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Quidditch 22237 7.50P

4. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Chayenne 29451 7.40P

5. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Zofie353 7.30P

6. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Cleophea65 7.20P

7. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Caprice 46325 7.10P

8. Philipp Schulze (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Wismar VA304 7.00P

8. Philipp Schulze (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.) Cavallo Z364 7.00P

10. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cayman 3043 6.60

11. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Carlotta Caramba33 6.50

12. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) Chanell 11547 6.40

12. Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Corlandro S356 6.40

14. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Castello 18941 6.30

15. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pira 59231 6.20

16. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco M46 5.80

16. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 21335 5.80

16. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Galisee 4352 5.80

19. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheyenne de Mingu55 5.30

11/1 Springprüfung Kl. A

1. Sinje Hoffmann (RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst) Karlson 15151 0.00 / 51.04P

2. Anna Madlen Horn (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Quidditch 22237 0.00 / 52.23P

3. Sinje Hoffmann (RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst) Crosby 3880 0.00 / 52.34P

4. Jessica Klug (RV Freestyle e. V.) Lucky 699199 0.00 / 52.39P

5. Jessica Klug (RV Freestyle e. V.) Cyranaika81 0.00 / 55.10P

6. Erian Brink (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Timo 246281 0.00 / 59.43P

7. Franziska Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Waringa 7293 0.00 / 60.33P

8. Maria Drenseck (RV Vorbeck e.V) Lawertho177 0.00 / 60.57P

9. Annika Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Wind Lady 2301 0.00 / 61.29P

10. Katharina Müller (SV Rotation Neu Kaliß) Libresca185 0.00 / 61.48P

11. Tessa-Michelle Aschenbrenner (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Louisiana 88197 0.00 / 62.35

12. Andrea Köster (RFV Valluhn e.V) Kingsley 8154 0.00 / 65.36

13. Siegwart Böther (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Ben Hur 8719 0.00 / 66.02

14. Maria Drenseck (RV Vorbeck e.V) Cour de Lion 1368 0.00 / 66.56
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15. Jildou Brink (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Mariska 17208 0.00 / 70.28

16. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 22410 4.00 / 56.70

17. Andrea Gag-Heine (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Amy 1918 4.00 / 61.09

18. Patricia Bollhorn (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Grandy 55370 4.00 / 62.78

19. Anika Saß (RFV Rosche u. Umgebung e.V.) Raul 5244 4.00 / 63.12

20. Theressa Wieckström (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Let's goe K182 4.00 / 64.52

21. Nicole Tuleweit (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Udrik282 4.00 / 64.63

22. Theressa Wieckström (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Lucky Boy 213200 4.00 / 65.56

23. Nicole Hanhues (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Chanell 8648 4.00 / 66.69

24. Franziska Eisenberg (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Anton 323317 8.00 / 54.83

25. Frances Lange (RSV Zierow e.V.) Siggi 43265 8.00 / 70.98

26. Johanna Münzel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Gaspari 46129 12.00 / 68.03

27. Johanna Münzel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Urania 58286 17.00 / 81.00

28. Andrea Köster (RFV Valluhn e.V) Diestelblüte96 28.75 / 103.21

11/2 Springprüfung Kl. A

1. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstones Now Me122 0.00 / 48.63P

2. Enryko Wollner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Dovers Boy107 0.00 / 49.11P

3. Franziska Riedner (RV Miltzow e.V.) Plaisir D'amour 2232 0.00 / 51.29P

4. Monika Henke (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Lennox 116179 0.00 / 51.44P

5. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) Chanell 11547 0.00 / 51.52P

6. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories121 0.00 / 51.74P

7. Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) Diamondra95 0.00 / 52.58P

8. Sabrina Bork (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Kidney Bean153 0.00 / 53.09P

9. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Judy 87147 0.00 / 53.30P

10. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Exciting Force117 0.00 / 53.32

11. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3128 0.00 / 54.88

12. Anja Schneider (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Laniro168 0.00 / 57.00

13. Christoph Amelong (Sportpferde Polchow e.V.) Ragazza P241 0.00 / 57.79

14. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carissima - W30 0.00 / 61.64

15. Catherina Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) Schabernak 6319 0.00 / 65.58

16. Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) Lexon FW360 2.00 / 73.86

17. Hans-Jürgen Fromm (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Lafajet F164 4.00 / 40.11

18. Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Lindo 5189 4.00 / 53.87

19. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Castello 18941 4.00 / 57.97

20. Lukas Schulz (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Quadis 2234 4.00 / 62.67

21. Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) Acoradia1 5.75 / 72.95

22. Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) Dijago 297 8.00 / 55.62

23. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Opal 72223 8.00 / 57.01

24. Katharina Lohmeyer (RFV Dabel) Undine 81285 8.50 / 67.46

25. Catherina Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) Gina 1650320 12.00 / 63.39

26. Sara Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Drovers Run 2109 17.50 / 71.50

27. Cora Brüggemann (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Don Camillo 172100 21.00 / 85.85

12/1 Zwei-Phasen Springprfg. Kl. A

1. Beate Lattuch (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 135145 *0.00 / 36.08P

2. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3128 *0.50 / 39.92P

3. Sonja Erdt (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Donna Felicia103 *1.50 / 43.94P

4. Frank Muhs (RFV Bresch e.V) Calle 40325 *4.00 / 36.62P

5. Tessa-Michelle Aschenbrenner (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Louisiana 88197 0.00 / 40.00P

6. Anja Schneider (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Laniro168 4.00 / 30.57P

7. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 22410 4.00 / 30.83P

8. Lukas Schulz (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Quadis 2234 4.00 / 31.87P

9. Marion Meyer (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Derbys dream92 4.00 / 37.06

10. Andre Hagemann (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Chira P57 4.00 / 37.23

11. Maria Drenseck (RV Vorbeck e.V) Sunny 998277 4.00 / 38.21

12. Catherina Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) Schabernak 6319 4.00 / 38.26

13. Nicole Hanhues (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Chanell 8648 6.25 / 55.97

14. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka70 8.00 / 33.52

15. Patricia Bollhorn (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Grandy 55370 8.00 / 33.56

16. Siegwart Böther (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Ben Hur 8719 8.00 / 35.72

17. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Speedy 172272 17.00 / 66.75

18. Nicole Tuleweit (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Udrik282 24.00 / 42.15

12/2 Zwei-Phasen Springprfg. Kl. A

1. Katrin Freund (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) L'eperon180 *0.00 / 31.00P

2. Cathleen Reder (RFV Eldena e.V.) Franka 114126 *0.00 / 31.64P

3. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Exciting Force117 *0.00 / 31.69P

4. Alexandra Wischnat (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Cora 53977 *0.00 / 31.78P

5. Lydia Lienshöft (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Philou 17230 *0.00 / 33.71P

6. Katrin Freund (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cytano82 *0.00 / 34.69P
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7. Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Larissa 463169 *0.00 / 34.87P

8. Monika Henke (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Lennox 116179 *0.00 / 35.65P

9. Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Lindo 5189 *1.00 / 41.23P

10. Jessica Hagen (RFV Eldena e.V.) Orkan H224 *4.00 / 28.68P

11. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's Take A Crack123 *4.00 / 29.77P

12. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Grays133 *4.00 / 32.82

13. Katrin Greve (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Jasper 78318 *4.00 / 34.39

14. Jacqueline Joel (RFV Billwerder 1924 e.V.) Perpino388 *5.75 / 44.84

15. Andreas Köster (RFV Valluhn e.V) Maximus CR211 *9.25 / 42.71

16. Sara Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Gremlin 24134 *21.25 / 58.32

17. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstones Now Me122 0.00 / 40.00

18. Christin Schulz (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Grandena 2336 4.00 / 29.37

19. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheyenne de Mingu55 4.00 / 33.54

20. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Castello 18941 4.00 / 34.41

21. Cathleen Reder (RFV Eldena e.V.) Livonija 2191 4.00 / 35.27

22. Sabine Hoyer (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Granida132 4.00 / 46.43

23. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Laura Z175 8.00 / 31.11

24. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Opal 72223 8.00 / 33.23

25. Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) Acoradia1 10.50 / 56.96

26. Sara Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Drovers Run 2109 12.00 / 36.36

27. Christin Kuhse (SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V) Lakada166 18.00 / 54.72

28. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Remoria245 22.25 / 71.41

29. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Judy 87147 25.25 / 83.69

13/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl. A

1. Sinje Hoffmann (RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst) Karlson 15151 27.00 / 33.35P

2. Yvonne Frenz (SPV Sukow e.V.) James 56327 27.00 / 35.29P

3. Frank Muhs (RFV Bresch e.V) Calle 40325 27.00 / 36.89P

4. Maria Drenseck (RV Vorbeck e.V) Cincentara61 27.00 / 40.82P

5. Anja Schneider (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Laniro168 26.00 / 46.59P

6. Katharina Müller (SV Rotation Neu Kaliß) Libresca185 22.00 / 32.40P

7. Sinje Hoffmann (RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst) Crosby 3880 22.00 / 33.65P

8. Tom-Andre Trinczek (PS Granderheide e.V.) Jukaro148 22.00 / 36.81P

9. Nicole Hanhues (RFV Kladrum e.V.) Chanell 8648 22.00 / 39.58P

10. Patricia Bollhorn (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Grandy 55370 19.25 / 57.11

11. Christoph Maack (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.) Conda Tarnka70 17.00 / 38.75

12. Jessica Adomat (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3128 15.50 / 48.88

13. Jessica Klug (RV Freestyle e. V.) Cyranaika81 14.50 / 44.77

14. Janine Greve (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Cerfol44 13.00 / 62.86

15. Friederike Bathmann (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Speedy 172272 12.75 / 55.99

16. Michael Gutt (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 22410 3.00 / 32.65

17. Annika Lenz (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Wind Lady 2301 3.00 / 40.18

18. Andrea Köster (RFV Valluhn e.V) Kingsley 8154 0.50 / 72.28

19. Siegwart Böther (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Ben Hur 8719 0.00 / 37.15

20. Lukas Schulz (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Quadis 2234 0.00 / 41.84

21. Jessica Klug (RV Freestyle e. V.) Lucky 699199 -0.25 / 43.88

13/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl. A

1. Enryko Wollner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Dovers Boy107 27.00 / 30.03P

2. Sara Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Dorofee106 27.00 / 31.12P

3. Cathleen Reder (RFV Eldena e.V.) Franka 114126 27.00 / 31.99P

4. Nora Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Gremlin 24134 27.00 / 32.33P

5. Cathleen Reder (RFV Eldena e.V.) Livonija 2191 27.00 / 33.38P

6. Hanna Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Larissa 463169 27.00 / 34.54P

7. Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e.V.) Cookie 38382 27.00 / 35.37P

8. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheyenne de Mingu55 27.00 / 35.82P

9. Alexandra Wischnat (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Cora 53977 27.00 / 36.22P

10. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Castello 18941 27.00 / 36.94P

11. Jacqueline Joel (RFV Billwerder 1924 e.V.) Perpino388 27.00 / 39.79P

12. Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Lindo 5189 26.00 / 34.13P

13. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's Take A Crack123 25.00 / 30.50

14. Katrin Greve (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Jasper 78318 25.00 / 38.96

15. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Hippo's Bon Voyage140 23.00 / 39.20

16. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carissima - W30 22.00 / 31.70

17. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Chira P57 22.00 / 33.60

18. Katrin Freund (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) L'eperon180 20.00 / 46.24

19. Christin Kuhse (SpVg v.Vellahn 1998 e.V) Lakada166 13.00 / 42.25

20. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstones Now Me122 11.00 / 58.89

21. Diana Glöckler (RV Vorbeck e.V) Acoradia1 10.25 / 69.66

22. Christin Schulz (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Grandena 2336 3.00 / 31.78

23. Sarah Frank (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Exciting Force117 3.00 / 34.49

24. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Laura Z175 3.00 / 40.10
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25. Andreas Köster (RFV Valluhn e.V) Maximus CR211 2.25 / 45.35

26. Sara Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Campus 2923 0.00 / 40.69

14 Springprfg. Kl. L

1. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lady Ellen 2163 *0.00 / 36.74P

2. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Lamont 10167 *0.00 / 38.75P

3. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carissima - W30 *0.00 / 39.73P

4. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Galisee 2354 *0.00 / 39.94P

5. Mathias Tietz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Maggie Mae 7207 *0.00 / 47.12P

6. Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Argo 5512 *4.00 / 43.09P

7. Philipp Eppinger (RC Passin e.V.) Alpar 25 *4.00 / 48.71P

8. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sun of Queen276 *4.00 / 49.91P

9. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Campione 522 *4.00 / 53.42P

10. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Santino 99256 0.00 / 64.69P

11. Norman Diedering (RFV Wessin e.V.) Kjeldgardens Jahl155 4.00 / 67.51P

12. Philipp Eppinger (RC Passin e.V.) Silent Hill 3267 4.00 / 68.61P

13. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Gervantus 4130 4.00 / 71.92

14. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Lino Ja Ne190 4.00 / 71.96

15. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco M46 4.00 / 73.13

16. Sabrina Bork (RFV Groß Lüben e.V.) Kidney Bean153 8.00 / 57.64

17. Sinje Hoffmann (RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst) Karlson 15151 8.00 / 62.20

18. Anja Schneider (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Laniro168 8.00 / 63.84

19. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) Colandra 4324 8.00 / 67.16

20. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Romaro249 8.00 / 69.19

21. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Quigriso238 8.00 / 70.13

22. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Ad Hoc W2 8.00 / 72.86

23. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Carima de Mingu29 8.00 / 77.95

24. Enryko Wollner (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Dovers Boy107 9.50 / 81.78

25. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Exciting Force117 12.00 / 61.73

26. Franziska Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Waringa 7293 12.00 / 65.15

27. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Caelus21 12.00 / 74.18

28. Julia Keßler (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Shakira 234264 12.00 / 77.50

29. Annika Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) Dijago 297 16.00 / 59.15

30. Nico Flint (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstone's News 'n'Stories121 27.00 / 84.10

15/1 Punktespringprfg. KL. L

1. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Convention 373 44.00 / 49.36P

2. Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Levistian F.W.384 44.00 / 51.56P

3. Sonja Erdt (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.) Donna Felicia103 44.00 / 53.57P

4. Michele Zuther (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Nacalida217 43.00 / 55.71P

5. Dorothea Bredenkamp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 2322 39.50 / 60.25P

6. Sinje Hoffmann (RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst) Crosby 3880 37.00 / 50.09P

7. Katharina Müller (SV Rotation Neu Kaliß) Libresca185 35.75 / 63.63

8. Franziska Eisenberg (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Anton 323317 33.00 / 52.87

9. Yvonne Frenz (SPV Sukow e.V.) James 56327 32.00 / 52.18

10. Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e.V.) Cookie 38382 31.75 / 59.82

11. Julia Keßler (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Shakira 234264 28.50 / 64.67

12. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sun of Queen276 27.50 / 76.63

13. Sinje Hoffmann (RV Oststeinbek-Havighorst) Karlson 15151 23.25 / 69.06

14. Lydia Lienshöft (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Philou 17230 12.50 / 100.79

15. Anna Madlen Horn (Ostseebad Boltenhagen e.V) Quidditch 22237 12.00 / 46.94

16. Alexandra Wischnat (RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse) Cora 53977 3.00 / 52.57

17. Maria Drenseck (RV Vorbeck e.V) Cincentara61 0.25 / 77.45

15/2 Punktespringprfg. KL. L

1. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Paso Primo226 44.00 / 42.00P

2. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carissima - W30 44.00 / 42.60P

3. Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Eira 7114 44.00 / 42.88P

4. Cathleen Reder (RFV Eldena e.V.) Franka 114126 44.00 / 43.00P

5. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Carima de Mingu29 44.00 / 43.74P

6. Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Sir Lemon355 44.00 / 44.77P

7. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Santino 99256 44.00 / 46.52P

8. Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Lindo 5189 44.00 / 47.16P

9. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Lino Ja Ne190 44.00 / 49.89P

10. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Casanova 39937 44.00 / 57.70

11. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Quigriso238 43.50 / 60.14

12. Sara Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Louis 79195 39.25 / 61.05

13. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Campione 522 39.25 / 65.79

14. Sara Hasselbeck (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Dorofee106 39.00 / 48.97

15. Jan Merten (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Grays133 39.00 / 49.77

16. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Lamont 10167 37.00 / 42.20
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17. Dirk Zorn (RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V) Jacky 135145 37.00 / 44.73

18. Diana Brandt (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Chira P57 30.00 / 46.57

19. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Con-Suri71 14.50 / 80.84

20. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco M46 13.00 / 62.76

21. Christin Schulz (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Hippo's Bon Voyage140 12.00 / 56.36

22. Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Corlandro S356 2.00 / 62.73

16 Springprfg. Kl. M

1.  Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Delgerado378 0.00 / 66.02P

2. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Campione 522 0.00 / 70.89P

3. Stefan Bartel (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.) Lamont 10167 0.00 / 72.72P

4. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Gervantus 4130 0.00 / 73.34P

5. Dorothea Bredenkamp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 2322 0.00 / 75.98P

6. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Romaro249 0.00 / 82.43P

7. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Galisee 2354 0.00 / 82.91P

8. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheerio 1352 4.00 / 64.47P

9. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pira 59231 4.00 / 68.52

10. Philipp Eppinger (RC Passin e.V.) Silent Hill 3267 4.00 / 72.07

11. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Carima de Mingu29 4.00 / 72.13

12. Norman Diedering (RFV Wessin e.V.) Kjeldgardens Jahl155 4.00 / 74.34

13. Christine Obermayer (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Santino 99256 4.00 / 75.39

14. Mario Mühlenberg (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Argo 5512 4.00 / 76.90

15. Philipp Eppinger (RC Passin e.V.) Alpar 25 4.00 / 79.91

16. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Lino Ja Ne190 4.00 / 86.89

17. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco 21365 8.00 / 70.14

18. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Ufenia 2283 8.00 / 71.37

19. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Ad Hoc W2 8.00 / 79.52

20. Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Sir Lemon355 8.00 / 81.16

21. Rainer Halfar (PSV Boizetal Schwartow e. V.) Caelus21 14.75 / 100.60

22. Lisa Böseke (RFV Wessin e.V.) Convention 373 16.00 / 73.18

23. Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.) Colandra 4324 16.00 / 80.76

17 Spring prfg. KL. M m. SR

1. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Gervantus 4130 *0.00 / 41.89P

2. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco 21365 *0.00 / 43.18P

3. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pira 59231 *0.00 / 43.93P

4.  Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Quick Vainqueu390 *0.00 / 44.08P

5. Norman Diedering (RFV Wessin e.V.) Kjeldgardens Jahl155 *0.00 / 45.71P

6. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Ribana 145342 *0.00 / 50.49P

7. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sun of Queen276 *0.00 / 51.07P

8.  Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Kondor 184377 *4.00 / 42.69P

9. Nico Kruse (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Eira 7114 *4.00 / 43.77P

10. Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e.V.) Amadeus 725389 *4.00 / 51.24

11. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Venedig 11341 4.00 / 69.79

12. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lady Ellen 2163 4.00 / 70.62

13. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Campione 522 4.00 / 73.28

14. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cheerio 1352 4.00 / 74.85

15. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Romaro249 4.00 / 76.91

16.  Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Delgerado378 6.50 / 92.17

17. Norbert Schwedt (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Carima de Mingu29 8.00 / 77.29

18. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Lino Ja Ne190 8.00 / 82.49

19. Dorothea Bredenkamp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 2322 8.75 / 85.63

20. Frank Weihs (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Levistian F.W.384 9.75 / 89.42

21. Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Sir Lemon355 14.75 / 93.48

22. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco M46 32.25 / 115.04

18 Führzügelklassen WB

1.  Laura Marie Kagel (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Diva372 1.00P

2. Josephine Schielke (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Captain Jack 3128 2.00P

3. Ann - Sophie Wißuwa () Day Dream385 3.00P

4. Amelie Möller-Titel (RV Freestyle e. V.) Puk314 4.00P

4. Anna Rhode (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Norika359 4.00P

19 Reiter-WB

1. Lara Knebel (RFV Putlitz e.V) Warwara G294 7.30P

2.  Julia Schmidt (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Marloe 2339 7.00P

3. Angelina Falkenhagen (RFV Redefin e.V) Ulino367 6.80P

4. Anina Malitius (RFV Putlitz e.V) Lopaca194 6.70P

5.  Clara Gast (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Hanibal310 6.50P

6.  Celina Malorny (RFV Putlitz e.V) Sonja313 6.00
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6.  Marcel Paul Preuß (SPV Sukow e.V.) Smarty338 6.00

6. Anna Rhode (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Norika359 6.00

6. Hanna Oldenburg (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Kim Gerley366 6.00

20 Dressurwettbewerb E 5/1

1. Tanja Schneider (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) D'Helena93 8.40P

2. Lisa Brandt (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Kristall 41156 7.80P

3. Bettina Huschenhöfer (RFV Eldena e.V.) Percy 230229 7.20P

4. Julia Lenzner (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Copix328 7.10P

5. Sarah Kalas (RFV Redefin e.V) Andy 2099 6.80P

5. Sarah Kalas (RFV Redefin e.V) Kyrie Eleison S157 6.80P

7.  Julia Schmidt (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Marloe 2339 6.70P

8. Jessika Horn (RV Vorbeck e.V) Pippilotta 28329 6.50

8. Rica-Marlene Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Stella 415363 6.50

10. Elisa Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) Cappuchino Royal337 6.40

11. Lara Knebel (RFV Putlitz e.V) Lopaca194 6.30

11. Udo Burzyk (RFV Putlitz e.V) Samba Lady254 6.30

11. Christina Klame (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Diva372 6.30

14. Olivia Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Mrs. Marple374 6.20

15. Jenny Elknies (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Anton 323317 5.70

16. Nicole Berndt (RV Freestyle e. V.) Remus Sun246 5.50

17. Laura John (RFV Putlitz e.V) Sonja313 5.40

17.  Leonie Schmidt (RV Vorbeck e.V) City Boy375 5.40

19. Ulrike Beth (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Lyra 69204 5.30

21 Dressurwettbewerb E 7/1

1. Rica-Marlene Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Stella 415363 7.30P

2. Svenja Losse (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez) Fio 8118 7.20P

3. Olivia Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Mrs. Marple374 6.80P

4. Jenny Elknies (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Anton 323317 6.60P

5. Hannah Mary Rosenkranz (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Summertime 46351 6.50

6. Elisa Herzer (RV Vorbeck e.V) Cappuchino Royal337 6.20

7. Lisa Marie Boldt (PSC Heidekrug e.V) Paddy 155225 5.90

8.  Chiara Celina Gehrmann (Mühlenreitverein Friedrichsruhe) Lavinia311 5.80

9. Revinia Manske (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Diva372 5.70

10.  Cindy Lohrenscheit (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Ice Age369 5.40

11.  Sabrina Susanne Friedrich (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Stella386 5.30

12. Laura Marie Hanebeck (Pferdesportclub Kölzin e.V.) Hanibal310 5.20

22 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E

1. Tom-Andre Trinczek (PS Granderheide e.V.) Pay-Back227 8.20P

2. Tom-Andre Trinczek (PS Granderheide e.V.) Jukaro148 8.00P

3. Sabrina Au (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Norika359 7.60P

4. Gina Brückmann (SPV Sukow e.V.) Pelle312 7.50P

5. Tanja Schneider (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) D'Helena93 7.40P

6. Revinia Manske (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Whispy's Wels373 7.30P

7. Revinia Manske (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Diva372 7.20P

8. Lisa Menzel (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Dejavu 24315 7.10P

9. Olivia Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Mrs. Marple374 7.00

10. Isabell Altmüller (RV Freestyle e. V.) Cyranaika81 6.80

10. Jessica Klug (RV Freestyle e. V.) Lucky 699199 6.80

12. Patricia Bollhorn (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Aron 28213 6.70

12. Jenny Elknies (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Anton 323317 6.70

12.  Nicole Rachow (SPV Sukow e.V.) Biene Maja379 6.70

15. Anna-Sophia Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühl) Ronja357 6.50

15. Laura Schmedmann (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Gogo387 6.50

17. Nathalie Ullmann (RV Freestyle e. V.) Kiara381 6.40

18.  Cindy Lohrenscheit (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Ice Age369 6.30

19.  Claudia Rachow () Gamira380 6.20

20.  Sabrina Susanne Friedrich (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Stella386 6.00

21.  Chiara Celina Gehrmann (Mühlenreitverein Friedrichsruhe) Lavinia311 5.50

23 Springwettbewerb Kl. E mit Stechen

1. Revinia Manske (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Whispy's Wels373 *0.00 / 37.09P

2. Lisa Menzel (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Dejavu 24315 *0.00 / 39.14P

3. Anne-Marie Köpke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Antares 22410 *0.00 / 39.57P

4. Jildou Brink (PSV Phoenix e.V.) Mariska 17208 *0.00 / 40.72P

5. Frances Lange (RSV Zierow e.V.) Siggi 43265 *0.00 / 41.51P

6. Olivia Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Mrs. Marple374 *0.00 / 42.55P

7. Patricia Bollhorn (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Aron 28213 *0.00 / 47.85P
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8. Jessica Klug (RV Freestyle e. V.) Lucky 699199 *4.00 / 34.97P

9. Johanna Münzel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Gaspari 46129 *8.00 / 39.79P

10. Isabell Altmüller (RV Freestyle e. V.) Cyranaika81 *9.00 / 55.00P

11. Sabrina Au (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.) Norika359 0.25 / 74.12P

12.  Alexa Böttcher (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Flintstones Now Me122 0.25 / 74.17

13. Anna-Sophia Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühl) Ronja357 0.25 / 75.00

14. Gina Brückmann (SPV Sukow e.V.) Pelle312 1.50 / 79.89

15. Jenny Elknies (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Anton 323317 1.75 / 80.71

16. Julia Lenzner (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) Copix328 2.25 / 82.81

17. Anna-Sophia Thillmann (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühl) Dark Angel358 3.00 / 73.59

18.  Susanne Siggel () Milton383 4.00 / 71.33

19.  Claudia Rachow () Gamira380 4.00 / 71.54

20. Johanna Münzel (RFV Eldena e.V.) Urania 58286 5.00 / 77.02

21. Anne-Marie Köpke (TSG Schönberg e.V.) Eicha 2113 5.50 / 79.94

22.  Cindy Lohrenscheit (RV Sülstorfer Soers e.V.) Ice Age369 6.25 / 82.42

23.  Nicole Rachow (SPV Sukow e.V.) Biene Maja379 10.50 / 100.00

24.  Alexa Böttcher (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Opal 72223 15.00 / 85.21

25. Caroline Lehmann (SPV Sukow e.V.) Bounty371 16.00 / 69.14

26. Jessika Horn (RV Vorbeck e.V) Pippilotta 28329 16.00 / 89.95

27. Lisa Troge (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.) Murphy 159216 26.75 / 116.39

24 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

1. Anja Sälinger (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Waicucci291 7.30P

2. Rene Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Don Lyberty350 7.00P

3. Rene Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Zontano308 6.30P

4. Judith Weigel (RV d.Berliner u.Bbg.Studenten e.V.) Dance on Top331 4.80
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